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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Docket TG-230778 

I hereby certify that I have this day served the attached Cross-Exhibit List upon the 
persons and entities listed below by electronic mail. 

DATED at Tumwater, Washington this 15th day of August 2024. 

/s/ Elizabeth M. DeMarco 
Legal Assistant 
Office of the Attorney General 
Utilities and Transportation Division 
P.O. Box 40128 
Olympia, WA 98504-0128 
elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov 

For Murrey’s Disposal 

Sean D. Leake 
David W Wiley 
Christopher Luhrs 
Williams, Kastner & Gibbs, PLLC 
601 Union Street, Suite 4100 
Seattle, WA 98101-2380 
sleake@williamskastner.com 
dwiley@williamskastner.com 
cluhrs@williamskastner.com 

For Public Counsel 

Tad Guy O’Neill 
Assistant Attorney General 
Washington Attorney General’s Office 
Public Counsel Unit 
800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000 
Seattle, WA 98104-3188 
(206) 254-0570
tad.oneill@atg.wa.gov
corey.dahl@atg.wa.gov
brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov
roman.doyonnas@atg.wa.gov
PCCSeaEF@atg.wa.gov
Jessica.Johanson-Kubin@atg.wa.gov
Robert.Sykes@atg.wa.gov
Jeanmarie.Dreyer@atg.wa.gov
Stefan.deVilliers@atg.wa.gov
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